Valley Transit

Connecting the Fox Cities

02/07/17

Estimated annual Municipal depreciation for three buses. Buses will be depreciated over 15 years.

Expense (3 buses) Annual Depreciation

$1,355,600

Individual Muni Contributions
City of Appleton
Town of Grand Chute

City of Kaukauna
Village of Kimberly
Village of Little Chute
City of Menasha
Village of Fox Crossing
City of Neenah

Town of Buchanan

$90,373.33

62.930%
12.975%
2.347%
1.621%
1.710%
3.995%
4.854%
8.240%
1.328%
100.000%
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Annual Muni
Contribution (20%)
$18,074.67

$11,374.40
$2,345.19
$424.21
$292.99
$309.08
$722.08
$877.34
$1,489.35

$240.03
$18,074.67



