

Estimated annual Municipal depreciation for three buses. Buses will be depreciated over 15 years.

Expense (3 buses) \$1,355,600	Annual Depreciation \$90,373.33	Annual Muni Contribution (20%) \$18,074.67
Individual Muni Contributions		
City of Appleton	62.930%	\$11,374.40
Town of Grand Chute	12.975%	\$2,345.19
City of Kaukauna	2.347%	\$424.21
Village of Kimberly	1.621%	\$292.99
Village of Little Chute	1.710%	\$309.08
City of Menasha	3.995%	\$722.08
Village of Fox Crossing	4.854%	\$877.34
City of Neenah	8.240%	\$1,489.35
Town of Buchanan	<u>1.328%</u>	<u>\$240.03</u>
	100.000%	\$18,074.67